Donation Made to Accounts
Received From

Livingston County Middle Softball
LCMS Junior Diamond Club
Chasity Ray

Livingston County Middle Softball
Livingston County Middle Softball
LCMS Junior Diamond Club

LCMS Junior Diamond Club
Livingston County Middle Softball
LCMS Junior Diamond Club
Farmers Bank & Trust

Amanda Travers

Boyd Funeral Homes

McKeel Equipment

Terrin Hayden

Orphan Brigade

Shafer Consignment

Dean's Roofing

Chick-Fil-A

David Boswell

Livingston County Conservation District
Smithland Tire

Ronald McDonald Cherities

Boyd Funeral Homes

Film Raiser Website

Balfour

Bobby Love

Life Touch

Chris Dockins

Amount
$660.00
$1,410.00
$3,029.80
$280.00
$840.00
$80.00
$80.00
$70.00
$50.00
$50.00
$57.00
$100.00
$100.00
$500.00
$500.00
$20.00
$100.00
$78.99
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$900.00
$25.00
$8.00
$110.00
$385.00
$292.79

Music Instument

Account Receiving
Softball
Baseball
Cheerleading
Softball
Softball
Baseball
Baseball
Softball
Baseball

Girls Basketball
Cheerleading
Girls Basketball
Project Success
Project Success
Project Success
PTSO

PTSO

Project Success
Project Success
General

PTSO

Project Success
PTSO

Project Success
General
Teacher Account
General

Personal Property



