Donation Made to Accounts

Chris Dockins

Received From	Amount	Account Receiving
Livingston County Middle Softball	\$660.00	Softball
LCMS Junior Diamond Club	\$1,410.00	Baseball
Chasity Ray	\$3,029.80	Cheerleading
Livingston County Middle Softball	\$280.00	Softball
Livingston County Middle Softball	\$840.00	Softball
LCMS Junior Diamond Club	\$80.00	Baseball
LCMS Junior Diamond Club	\$80.00	Baseball
Livingston County Middle Softball	\$70.00	Softball
LCMS Junior Diamond Club	\$50.00	Baseball
Farmers Bank & Trust	\$50.00	Girls Basketball
Amanda Travers	\$57.00	Cheerleading
Boyd Funeral Homes	\$100.00	Girls Basketball
McKeel Equipment	\$100.00	Project Success
Terrin Hayden	\$500.00	Project Success
Orphan Brigade	\$500.00	Project Success
Shafer Consignment	\$20.00	PTSO
Dean's Roofing	\$100.00	PTSO
Chick-Fil-A	\$78.99	Project Success
David Boswell	\$50.00	Project Success
Livingston County Conservation District	\$100.00	General
Smithland Tire	\$50.00	PTSO
Ronald McDonald Cherities	\$900.00	Project Success
Boyd Funeral Homes	\$25.00	PTSO
Film Raiser Website	\$8.00	Project Success
Balfour	\$110.00	General
Bobby Love	\$385.00	Teacher Account
Life Touch	\$292.79	General

Music Instument Personal Property